Support
   I-2542-A/I-2542-B
   I-2542-A25/I-2542-B25
   V1.1, June 2025
I-2542 Series User Manual
RS-232/422/485 to Single-Mode
 Fiber Optic Converter
I-2542 Series User Manual,V1.10 June/2025)---------------- 1

I-2542 Series User Manual,V1.10 June/2025)---------------- 7
4. Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Ordering Information
I-2542-A CR RS-232/422/485 to Single-Mode 15 km, SC Fiber optic converter,
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm (RoHs)
I-2542-B CR RS-232/422/485 to Single-Mode 15 km, SC Fiber optic converter,
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm (RoHs)
I-2542-A25 CR RS-232/422/485 to Single-Mode 25 km, SC Fiber optic converter,
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm (RoHs)
I-2542-B25 CR RS-232/422/485 to Single-Mode 25 km, SC Fiber optic converter,
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm (RoHs)
Important Note:
You must purchase both I-2542-A and I-2542-B or I-2542-A25 and I-2542-B25 since these
products work as a pair.